

LASUMAWO

Rincian Penerimaan Pembelian Log Kayu

Supplier : MAS PURWANTO
NO : #LOG-252
Tgl Kirim : 06 Aug 2026

Mandor / Greder : LASIN

SUPER P130 SENGON				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
12 cm	4	0.060	720.000	43.200
13 cm	5	0.085	720.000	61.200
14 cm	13	0.260	720.000	187.200
15 cm	15	0.345	920.000	317.400
16 cm	14	0.364	920.000	334.880
17 cm	14	0.406	920.000	373.520
18 cm	11	0.363	920.000	333.960
19 cm	6	0.222	1.070.000	237.540
20 cm	8	0.328	1.070.000	350.960
21 cm	8	0.360	1.070.000	385.200
22 cm	4	0.196	1.070.000	209.720
23 cm	3	0.162	1.070.000	173.340
24 cm	2	0.118	1.070.000	126.260
25 cm	1	0.064	1.170.000	74.880
26 cm	1	0.069	1.170.000	80.730
27 cm	1	0.074	1.170.000	86.580
29 cm	1	0.086	1.170.000	100.620
32 cm	1	0.104	1.170.000	121.680
Total	112	3.666		3.598.870

SUPER P260 SENGON				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
21 cm	1	0.090	1.100.000	99.000
22 cm	1	0.099	1.250.000	123.750
23 cm	2	0.216	1.250.000	270.000
24 cm	3	0.354	1.250.000	442.500
25 cm	2	0.256	1.400.000	358.400
26 cm	2	0.276	1.400.000	386.400
28 cm	2	0.320	1.400.000	448.000
30 cm	1	0.184	1.500.000	276.000
31 cm	1	0.196	1.500.000	294.000
33 cm	3	0.666	1.500.000	999.000
34 cm	1	0.236	1.500.000	354.000
35 cm	1	0.250	1.500.000	375.000
Total	20	3.143		4.426.050

RIJEK P130 SENGON				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
11 cm	1	0.012	470.000	5.640
12 cm	11	0.165	470.000	77.550
13 cm	11	0.187	470.000	87.890
14 cm	9	0.180	470.000	84.600
15 cm	9	0.207	570.000	117.990
16 cm	3	0.078	570.000	44.460
17 cm	5	0.145	570.000	82.650
18 cm	5	0.165	570.000	94.050
19 cm	5	0.185	570.000	105.450
20 cm	2	0.082	600.000	49.200
21 cm	1	0.045	600.000	27.000
22 cm	4	0.196	600.000	117.600
27 cm	1	0.074	600.000	44.400
Total	67	1.721		938.480

SUPER P260 SENGON A22				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
22 cm	1	0.099	1.100.000	108.900
23 cm	1	0.108	1.100.000	118.800
24 cm	1	0.118	1.100.000	129.800
26 cm	1	0.138	1.250.000	172.500
27 cm	1	0.149	1.250.000	186.250
Total	5	0.612		716.250

SUPER P260 SENGON A23				
Diameter	Btg	Vol (m3)	Harga	Jumlah
31 cm	1	0.196	950.000	186.200
32 cm	1	0.209	950.000	198.550
Total	2	0.405		384.750

TOTAL QTY	206 Batang
TOTAL M3	9.547 m3
GRAND TOTAL	Rp 10.064.400

Penerima / Sopir,

Hormat Kami,

(_____)

(LASIN)